Culligan®
Good Water
Machine®
Service Log
13
Model	 Serial No.
Date Installed
For Service Call Culligan At: (_______)

1900
Date Issued: August 13, 2008
Trademark/Model Designation
08 -
Good Water Machine AC-30
Good Water Machine AC-30 PLUS
Manufacturer: Culligan International
The water treatment device(s) listed on this certificate have met the testing requirements pursuant to Section
116830 of the Health and Safety Code for the following health related contaminants:
None Barium
Cadmium
Chromium (hexavalent)
Chromium (trivalent)
Copper
Lead
Radium 226/228
SeleniumNone
Microbiological Contaminants and Turbidity Inorganic/Radiological Contaminants
Organic Contaminants
n/aRated Service Capacity: 1.7 gpdRated Service Flow:
Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality, without adequate disinfection
before or after the system.
Particulate Prefilter:  00-4015-38
GAC Prefilter:  01-0125-80
RO Module:  01-0074-02 or 01-0167-31
GAC Postfilter:  01-0042-91
Replacement Elements:
California
Certifications
19
State of California
Department of Public Health
Water Treatment Device
Certificate Number
1901
Date Issued: August 13, 2008
Trademark/Model Designation
08 -
Good Water Machine AC-30M
Good Water Machine AC-30M Plus
Manufacturer: Culligan International
The water treatment device(s) listed on this certificate have met the testing requirements pursuant to Section
116830 of the Health and Safety Code for the following health related contaminants:
None Barium
Cadmium
Chromium (hexavalent)
Chromium (trivalent)
Copper
Lead
Radium 226/228
SeleniumNone
Microbiological Contaminants and Turbidity Inorganic/Radiological Contaminants
Organic Contaminants
n/aRated Service Capacity: 1.7 gpdRated Service Flow:
Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality, without adequate disinfection
before or after the system.
Particulate Prefilter:  00-4015-38
GAC Prefilter:  01-0125-80
RO Module:  01-0074-02 or 01-0167-31
GAC Postfilter:  01-0042-91
Replacement Elements:
California
Certifications
2020
State of California
Department of Public Health
Water Treatment Device
Certificate Number
1909
Date Issued: August 13, 2008
Trademark/Model Designation
08 -
Good Water Machine AC-30L
Good Water Machine AC-30L PLUS
Manufacturer: Culligan International
The water treatment device(s) listed on this certificate have met the testing requirements pursuant to Section
116830 of the Health and Safety Code for the following health related contaminants:
None Barium
Cadmium
Chromium (hexavalent)
Chromium (trivalent)
Copper
Lead
Radium 226/228
SeleniumNone
Microbiological Contaminants and Turbidity Inorganic/Radiological Contaminants
Organic Contaminants
n/aRated Service Capacity: 1.7 gpdRated Service Flow:
Do not use with water that is microbiologically unsafe or of unknown quality, without adequate disinfection
before or after the system.
Particulate Prefilter:  00-4015-38
GAC Prefilter:  01-0125-80
RO Module:  01-0074-02 or 01-0167-31
GAC Postfilter:  01-0042-91
Replacement Elements:
California